
Agent Full Report RESIDENTIAL-Single Family-Detached

 MLS#: 6734281   DOM: 2 CDOM: 2

Status: Active 1st Right of Refusal: 

Price: $1,690,000 Orig List Price: $1,690,000 LP/SF: $255

Det Liv Qtr Incl:

1874 Ridgecrest WY County: Douglas

Highlands Ranch, CO  80129-1831 Sched#: 222916305215

Sub Area: Highlands Ranch

Recent: 04/29/2021 - New Listing

Directions/Cross: From Highlands Ranch Pkwy & Wildcat Reserve Pkwy, go Southeast on Wildcat Reserve, turn South
or right onto Stone Mountain Dr, West or right onto Brettonwood Wy, turn Southwest or left onto
Ridgecrest Cir, then left onto Ridgecrest Wy & follow to Property

School District: Re1-Douglas Grade School:

Middle School: High School:

Taxes: $8,677 Tax Year: 2020

Covenants: Yes Complex Name:

Mgmt Name: Highlands Ranch Community Assoc Mgmt Phone: 303-791-2500

HOA 1: HRCA 303-791-2500 HOA 1 Dues: $156 Quarterly
HOA 1 Dues Include: Covenant Enforcement, Management

HOA 2: Weatherstone / HG Management 303-804-9800 HOA 2 Dues: $295 Quarterly
HOA 2 Dues Include: Snow Removal, Trash Removal

Metro District 1: Highlands Ranch Metro District 303-791-0430 Metro Dist 1 Dues: $0 Not Applicable
MetroDist1 Dues Incl:

Metro District 2: Metro Dist 2 Dues:  
MetroDist2 Dues Incl:

Complex Amenities:

Community Features: Club House, Dog Park, Fitness Center, Hiking or Biking Trails, Parks or Open Space, Playground
Area, Pool, Spa, Tennis

Pets Allowed: Pets Number: Pet Weight Limit: Pet Type: 

Pet Comments:

Year Built: 2005 Const Status: Existing Home Est. Comp Date: 

Total Sqft: 6,629 Floor Plan: 2 Story Builder Name: 

Finished Sqft: 6,357 Unit Desc: Builder Model: 

Abv Grd Sqft: 4,368 Structure: Framed on Lot

Upper Sqft: 1,768 SqFt Source: Assessor Records

Main Sqft: 2,600 Outbuildings:

Lower Sqft: 0

% Lower Fin:

Basement Sqft: 2,261 Bsmt/Found: Full Basement, Walk Out

% Base Fin: 88

Patio/Deck: Patio/Deck Desc: Composite, Concrete, Covered

Gar(Parking) #: 3 Gar(Parking) Type: Attached Garage Remotes: 2

Garage Amenities: Oversized

Roofing: Composite Shingle Window Type:

Siding: Stone, Stucco

Handicap Access:

Baths: 6 Rough-Ins:

Bathroom (5pc): U
Bathroom (Full): B
Bathroom (Full): B
Bathroom (Full): U
Bathroom (1/2): M
Bathroom (1/2): U

Total Upper Bth: 
Total Main Bth: 
Total Lower Bth: 
Total Basement Bth:

3 
1 
0 
2

Total 5-Piece Bth: 
Total Full Bth: 
Total 3/4 Bth: 
Total 1/2 Bth:

1 
3 
0 
2

Master Bath Amen: Ceramic Tile, Double Vanity, Free-standing Shower, Spa Shower, Tub

Beds Total: 4 Main Lvl Bed: No Main Beds: 0 Upper Beds: 2 Lower Beds: 0 Basement Beds: 2

Bedroom - Master: U Bath Adjoins, Carpet, Fireplace, Sitting Area, Walk-in Closet
Bedroom: B Carpet
Bedroom: B Bath Adjoins, Carpet
Bedroom: U Bath Adjoins, Carpet, Sitting Area
Dining Room: M Bay Window, Dining Area, KIT/DR Combo, Walk-out, Wood
Family Room: B Carpet, Fireplace, Walk-out, Wet Bar, See Remarks

COMMUNITY

SQUARE FEET

BATHS

ROOMS



Kitchen: M Counter Bar, Counter Top-Solid Surface, Counter Top-Stone, Gourmet, Island, Wood
Living Room: M Fireplace, Great Room, Wood
Office: M Bookcases, Built-ins, Fireplace, Wood
Other Room: B Media/Home Theater Room
Other Room: U Loft
Other Room: M See Remarks

Fireplaces: Basement, Four, Gas, Main, Upper

Entry: Covered, Natural Stone

Floors: Carpet, Natural Stone, Tile, Wood

Misc. Interior Feat: 9Ft + Ceilings, French Doors, Skylight (s), Vaulted Ceilings

Misc. Items: Breakfast Bar, HOA Required $, Home Theatre, Hot Tub/Spa, Kitchen Pantry, Sauna, Secondary Suite w/in Home, Wet Bar,
Window Coverings

Rented Equipment:

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas in Kitchen, Microwave Oven, Oven, Range Top, Refrigerator,
Washer

Laundry Facilities:

Extras: 6 Custom Barstools, 3 TV Screens (1 basement, 1 on main floor, 1 in 2nd upstairs bedroom)

Exclusions: 3 custom mirrors with ornate metal (2 on main, one in basement), 2 fish tanks on main floor, one water feature on wall of
main floor and TV screen in master bedroom on 2nd floor.

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